Spec Sheet | BW200
1 Revised July 20, 2022   |    Landscape Forms Inc.    |    800.521.2546    |    F 269.381.3455    |    7800 E. Michigan Ave., Kalamazoo, MI 49048
Profile Column Light
Housing & Materials
One-piece welded pole made from hollow extruded aluminum ‘H’
sections with machined aluminum base and transition plates. Two-piece
cast aluminum base cover with hidden fasteners.
Electrical

40
1
2
5ft
4
Foot Light
Maximum Candela = 39.5
Located At Horizontal Angle = 355
Vertical Angle = 10
Mounting Height: 13 1/16"
Spec Sheet | BW200
4
Profile Column Light
Revised July 20, 2022   |    Landscape Forms Inc.    |    800.521.2546    |    F 269.381.3455    |    7800 E. Michigan Ave., Kalamazoo, MI 49048
Height Pole Part Number Description EPA Weight
10 ft (3.1 m) BW201-10 Two Grazer Lights with No 90˚ Pole Rotations 10.53 ft2 128 lbs
10 ft (3.1 m) BW202-10 Four Grazer Lights with One 90˚ Pole Rotation 10.45 ft2 130 lbs
12 ft (3.7 m) BW201-12 Two Grazer Lights with No 90˚ Pole Rotations 12.54 ft2 148 lbs
12 ft (3.7 m) BW202-12 Four Grazer Lights with One 90˚ Pole Rotation 12.46 ft2 150 lbs
12 ft (3.7 m) BW203-12 Six Grazer Lights with Two 90˚ Pole Rotations 12.46 ft2 151 lbs
14 ft (4.3 m) BW201-14 Two Grazer Lights with No 90˚ Pole Rotation 14.55 ft2 168 lbs
14 ft (4.3 m) BW202-14 Four Grazer Lights with One 90˚ Pole Rotation 14.48 ft2 170 lbs
14 ft (4.3 m) BW203-14 Six Grazer Lights with Two 90˚ Pole Rotations 14.48 ft2 172 lbs
16 ft (4.9 m) BW201-16 Two Grazer Lights with No 90˚ Pole Rotation 16.57 ft2 188 lbs
16 ft (4.9 m) BW202-16 Four Grazer Lights with One 90˚ Pole Rotation 16.49 ft2 190 lbs
16 ft (4.9 m) BW203-16 Six Grazer Lights with Two 90˚ Pole Rotations 16.49 ft2 192 lbs
Configurations
Notes:
Product Pole Height Foot Light Color Temperature Input Voltage Twist Lock
BW201 ( Profile Column